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SANTA ANA |  CA

October 2023

O W N E R / U S E R  O P P O R T U N I T Y

OFFERING 2% OUTSIDE BROKER COMMISSION



THE OFFERING
Newmark, as exclusive advisor, is 
pleased to present 1231 E. Dyer Road 
(the Property), an individual property 
that is part of a greater five-building, 
low-rise, creative campus known as 
Park 55. The campus features an onsite 
coffee shop, multiple outdoor tenant 
lounges and is entirely surface parked.

111,454 RSF
BUILDING AREA

4.9 Acres
SITE AREA

2
STORIES

1982/2019
YEAR BUILT/RENOVATED

$30,375,000
PRICE

$275
PRICE/SF

PRICING SUMMARY PROPERTY SUMMARY
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FLOOR PLANS

1ST FLOOR
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FLOOR PLANS

SECOND FLOOR
55,174 RSF

2ND FLOOR
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E. Dyer Rd.E. Dyer Rd.

Tech Center Dr.

Tech Center Dr.

PARKING LOT SLURRY

TENANT AMENITY CENTER

LANDSCAPE RENOVATION

BUILDING-FRONT UPGRADE

HVAC ROOF REPLACEMENT

NEW EXTERIOR PAINT

BEST-IN-CLASS CREATIVE REPOSITIONING
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IRVINE 
CONCOURSE

THE GREATER AIRPORT AREA SUBMARKET

HUTTON 
MARKETPLACE

IrvineIrvine

Newport BeachNewport Beach

Santa AnaSanta Ana
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SITE DESCRIPTION

1231 East Dyer Road, Santa Ana, CA
ADDRESS

422-063-41 | 411-131-36
APNs

4.9 Acres
SITE AREA

1231 E. Dyer Rd.
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Corporate License #01355491

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable but has not been verified and no guarantee, warranty or representation, either express or implied, 
is made with respect to such information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice.

October 2023

INSTITUTIONAL CAPITAL CONTACTS

LOCAL MARKET CONTACTS

George Thomson
Executive Managing Director
t  949-608-2037
george.thomson@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic. #00947200

Greg Puccinelli
Senior Managing Director
t  949-608-2036
greg.puccinelli@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic. #01215693

Kevin Shannon
Co-Head, U.S. Capital Markets
t  310-491-2005
kevin.shannon@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic. #00836549

Brandon White
Senior Managing Director 
t  949-608-2113
brandon.white@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic. #01977278

Paul Jones
Vice Chairman
t  949-608-2083
paul.jones@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic. #01380218

Ken White
Vice Chairman
t  310-491-2006 
ken.white@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic. #01788506

Jay Nugent
Executive Managing Director
t  949-608-2035
jay.nugent@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic. #01389064




